

Submissions

Supplier	Date Submitted	Name	Email	Confirmation Code
LNJ Capital Inc	Aug 04, 2020 3:07 PM CDT	Liangjun Lin	liangjun.lin@lnjcapital.com	OTM1MjQ=
Uweport LLC	Aug 05, 2020 11:43 AM CDT	Maklin Ryan	maklin@uweport.com	OTM2Mzg=
Bluegrass Distillers	Aug 05, 2020 1:54 PM CDT	Adam Sloan	asloan@bluegrassdistillers.com	OTM2NzU=
Hepius Equipment	Jul 24, 2020 4:18 PM CDT	Ab DeWeese	ab@hepiusequipment.com	OTE3MDE=
BlinkSigns	Aug 05, 2020 1:23 PM CDT	Fahad Qudair	bids@blinksigns.com	OTM2Njg=
School Specialty Inc	Jul 27, 2020 7:45 AM CDT	Amy Fuss	bidnotices@schoolspecialty.com	OTE3NjA=
Liberty Paper	Aug 03, 2020 2:45 PM CDT	Kristen Perez	bids@libertypp.com	OTMyMjU=

LubeMatrix, Inc.	Aug 03, 2020 11:01 AM CDT	Bruce Moncrieff	bruce@lubematrix.com	OTMxODM=
BBWD Farming, LLC	Aug 05, 2020 12:43 PM CDT	Toni Thomas	BBWD@Beckhamblinds.com	OTM2NTg=
InkJet Inc	Aug 05, 2020 12:50 PM CDT	Kendell Ener	inkjet@inkjetinc.com	OTM2NjA=
USA Masks Direct / Status Direct, LLC	Aug 04, 2020 8:34 AM CDT	Randolph Miller	cmiller@usamasksdirect.com	OTMyOTg=
The Orb Factory Limited	Aug 05, 2020 1:46 PM CDT	Jesse Laibovitz	jesse.cyberclean@orbfactory.com	OTM2NzI=
Network Services	Aug 05, 2020 10:42 AM CDT	Martha Renkoski	mrenkoski@networkdistribution.com	OTM2Mjc=
Mission Chemical	Aug 05, 2020 1:18 PM CDT	Matthew Snyder	matt.snyder@sharpinternational.com	OTM2Njc=
USHE	Aug 04, 2020 9:59 PM CDT	Daniel Xu	bid@jointown-intl.com	OTM1NzM=
Atlantic Trading LLC	Aug 05, 2020 12:32 PM CDT	Xiaozhen Wang	Xiaozhen@ATL-TRADING.COM	OTM2NTU=

Mentor Media USA Supply Chain, Inc	Aug 05, 2020 1:44 PM CDT	Thomas Trujillo	tom_trujillo@mentormedia.com	OTM2NzE=
Buyer's Point, LLC	Aug 05, 2020 1:53 PM CDT	Ben Walker	ben.walker@buyerspoint.com	OTM2NzQ=
GLOBAL PPE INC	Aug 05, 2020 1:58 PM CDT	SANJAY PURI	inquiry@global-ppe.com	OTM2Nzc=
Gnomedica LLC	Aug 05, 2020 1:57 PM CDT	Weimen Li	members@gnomedica.com	OTM2NzY=

Scoring Summary

Active Submissions

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Network Services	89 pts	35.67 pts	28.33 pts	19 pts	6 pts
Gnomedica LLC	83.67 pts	38 pts	24.67 pts	15.67 pts	5.333 pts
USHE	83 pts	36 pts	25.33 pts	16.67 pts	5 pts
Mentor Media USA Supply Chain, Inc	82 pts	36.67 pts	25 pts	15.33 pts	5 pts
Liberty Paper	74 pts	32.33 pts	23.33 pts	15 pts	3.333 pts
BBWD Farming, LLC	71.67 pts	30.67 pts	23.33 pts	15.33 pts	2.333 pts

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
Buyer's Point, LLC	71.33 pts	34 pts	20.33 pts	13.33 pts	3.667 pts
The Orb Factory Limited	70.67 pts	33.67 pts	21.67 pts	13 pts	2.333 pts
BlinkSigns	69.67 pts	32.33 pts	19.33 pts	15 pts	3 pts
Mission Chemical	68 pts	31 pts	23.67 pts	11.67 pts	1.667 pts
Atlantic Trading LLC	66.67 pts	36 pts	15.33 pts	12.33 pts	3 pts
LubeMatrix, Inc.	65.33 pts	31 pts	17.33 pts	15 pts	2 pts
GLOBAL PPE INC	64.67 pts	35.33 pts	16.33 pts	10.67 pts	2.333 pts
LNJ Capital Inc	64.67 pts	33 pts	14.67 pts	15 pts	2 pts
Uweport LLC	57 pts	33.67 pts	12.33 pts	9.333 pts	1.667 pts
InkJet Inc	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts

	Total	Products and Pricing	Performance Capability	Qualifications and Experience	Value Add
Supplier	/ 100 pts	/ 40 pts	/ 30 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 10 pts
School Specialty Inc	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts
Hepius Equipment	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts
USA Masks Direct / Status Direct, LLC	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts
Bluegrass Distillers	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts	0 pts